
 

Registration: http://www.clu-in.org/live/ 
 

Course registration opens four to six weeks prior to the event. 
Course dates and times are subject to change. 

Cost: 
Free 

Associated Guidance: 
http://www.itrcweb.org/Guidance     

More Information: 
http://www.itrcweb.org/training  

Questions:  
Contact molonoff@ecos.org 

Interstate Technology and Regulatory Council 

2020 Online Training Schedule 

2020 Date 
(All at 1pm - 3:15pm EST) 

ITRC Training Topic 

January 9 (Thursday) 
Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 1: Understanding LNAPL 
Behavior in the Subsurface 

January 14 (Tuesday) Integrated DNAPL Site Characterization 

January 16 (Thursday) 
Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 2: LNAPL Conceptual Site 
Models and the LNAPL Decision Process 

January 23 (Thursday) 
Bioavailability of Contaminants in Soil: Considerations for Human Health Risk  
Assessment 

January 30 (Thursday) 
Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 3:  Using LNAPL Science, 
the LCSM, and LNAPL Goals to Select an LNAPL Remedial Technology 

February 11 (Tuesday)  Remediation Management of Complex Sites 

February 13 (Thursday)  Characterization and Remediation in Fractured Rock 

February 20 (Thursday) 
Petroleum Vapor Intrusion: Fundamentals of Screening, Investigation, and  
Management 

February 27 (Thursday) 
Issues and Options in Human Health Risk Assessment – A Resource When  
Alternatives to Default Parameters and Scenarios are Proposed 

March 5 (Thursday) Groundwater Statistics for Environmental Project Managers 

March 17 (Tuesday) Long-term Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls 

March 19 (Thursday) Geospatial Analysis for Optimization at Environmental Sites 

March 31 (Tuesday) TPH Risk Evaluation at Petroleum-Contaminated Sites 

April 7 (Tuesday) Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 1: Understanding LNAPL 
Behavior in the Subsurface 

April 14 (Tuesday) Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 2: LNAPL Conceptual Site 
Models and the LNAPL Decision Process 

April 28 (Tuesday) Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 3: Using LNAPL Science, 
the LCSM, and LNAPL Goals to Select an LNAPL Remedial Technology 

http://www.clu-in.org/live/
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http://www.itrcweb.org/training
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2020 Date 
(All at 1pm - 3:15pm EST) 

ITRC Training Topic 

May 19 (Tuesday) Bioavailability of Contaminants in Soil: Considerations for Human Health Risk  
Assessment 

May 21 (Thursday) Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance 

June 9 (Tuesday) TPH Risk Evaluation at Petroleum-Contaminated Sites 

June 11 (Thursday) Remediation Management of Complex Sites 

August 20 (Thursday) Integrated DNAPL Site Characterization 

August 25 (Tuesday) Characterization and Remediation in Fractured Rock 

August 27 (Thursday) Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance 

September 3 (Thursday) Long-term Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls 

September 15 (Tuesday) Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 1: Understanding LNAPL 
Behavior in the Subsurface 

September 17 (Thursday) TPH Risk Evaluation at Petroleum-Contaminated Sites 

September 22 (Tuesday) 
Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 2: LNAPL  
Conceptual Site Models and the LNAPL Decision Process 

September 29 (Tuesday) 
Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites Part 3:  Using LNAPL Science, 
the LCSM, and LNAPL Goals to Select an LNAPL Remedial Technology 

October 8 (Thursday) Remediation Management of Complex Sites 

October 15 (Thursday) 
Bioavailability of Contaminants in Soil: Considerations for Human Health Risk  
Assessment 

October 20 (Tuesday) 
Issues and Options in Human Health Risk Assessment – A Resource When  
Alternatives to Default Parameters and Scenarios are Proposed 

October 22 (Thursday) 
Petroleum Vapor Intrusion: Fundamentals of Screening, Investigation, and  
Management 

November 5 (Thursday) Groundwater Statistics for Environmental Project Managers 

November 17 (Tuesday) Geospatial Analysis for Optimization at Environmental Sites 

December 1 (Tuesday) Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance 

December 8 (Tuesday) TPH Risk Evaluation at Petroleum-Contaminated Sites 

December 10 (Thursday) Characterization and Remediation in Fractured Rock 

ITRC is a program of the  

Environmental Research Institute of the States,  

a 501(c)(3) corporation serving as the  

educational and research arm of the  

Environmental Council of the States.  


